
3.29
2.51

2.74

3.19

4.98

2.78

2.70

3.06

2.22

 C6 

 O6 

 N1 

 C2 

 N2 

 N3 

 C4 
 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 O4’

 PG 

 O1G

 O3G

 O2G

 O1B
 PB 

 O2B

 O3B

 O1A
 PA 

 O2A

 O3A

 O5’
 C5’

 C4’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’ O3’

 CA 

 OA 
 CA1

 CA2

 CA3

 CA4

 CA5

 CA6

 NA1 CA7

MN  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2  NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

Gly 299(A)

Phe 260(A)

Ser 298(A)

Asn 372(B)

Met 303(B)

Gly 368(B)

Pro 269(A)

Trp 367(B)

Val 258(A)

Asp 369(B)

Val 371(B)

Onm 501(A)

 MN 502(A)

Thr 261(A)

Asp 300(A)

Lys 411(B)

Val 366(B)

Arg 344(A)

Gly 259(A)

Asp 365(B)

Arg 376(B)

 MN 503(A)


